



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 335/2020

SOMESH SHARMA

..... Petitioner

Through

Mr.Sunil K. Mittal and Mr.Harshit
Vashisht, Advocate

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

..... Respondent

Through

Mr.M.S.Oberoi, APP for the State.
Mr.Rajesh Gautam Advocate for
Respondent no 3 Indian bank.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

27.11.2020

%

1. The hearing has been conducted through Video Conferencing.

CRL.M.A. 15051/2020

2. There is E-farewell reference at 3.00 PM.
3. No time left.
4. List again on 11.01.2021.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 27, 2020/n